Chris Aquino

From: WMATC E-Filing <compliance@wmatc.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2013 9:15 PM

To: Chris Aquino

Subject: 2275: General Tariff

Attachments: 52705d7be3acf-Rate - MWATC.doc

WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT COMMISSION
GENERAL TARIFF COVER

General Tariff No. GT-
Date Filed at WMATC: 10/29/2013
Date Effective: (CT 31 2013

1. WMATC Certificate of Authority No.: 2275

2. Carrier Name on Certificate of Authority: Daniel Isaac
Street: 813 Anne Street, Apt./Suite:

City: Takoma Park

State:MD

Zip: 20912

Telephone Number: (202)492-5411

3. Person authorized to file tariff on behalf of Carrier

Name: Daniel Isaac

Title: Business Owner

Telephone Number: (202)492-5411

4. Date this tariff actually filed with WMATC: 10/29/2013

5. Date seven (7) calender days after date on Line 4: 11/05/2013
6. Effective Date of this tariff (not earlier than date on line 5):

*Your general tariff was attached to your submission.

NOTE: SEE COMMISSION REGULATION NOS. 55 AND 56. IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION ABOUT
HOW TO COMPLETE THIS FORM, CALL THE COMMISSION AT (301) 588-5260.



Daniel Isaac
813 Anne Street, Takoma Park, MD 20912

Oct 01, 2013

Tel: 202-492-5411, email: danieliw8@yahoo.com

(Daniel Isaac, Sole Proprietor)

Pick up/drop off Rates

The company’s luxury SUV can hold 6 passengers and hourly charter rate within Washington
Metropolitan area is $60.00 in addition to the rates below, minimum for 4 hours.

From To
Washington, DC Arlington, VA $50
Washington, DC Lorton, VA $80
Washington, DC Falls Church, VA $60
Washington, DC Fairfax, VA $70
Washington, DC Alexandria, VA $60
Washington, DC Great Falls, VA $75
Washington, DC Bethesda, MA $65
Washington, DC College Park, M A $65
Washington, DC Silver Spring, MA $65
Washington, DC Potomac, MA $70
Washington, DC Rockville, MD $75
Washington, DC Landover, MD $70
Washington, DC Takoma Park, MD $70
Washington, DC Clinton, MD $75
Washington, DC Germantown, MD 595
Washington, DC Oxon Hill, MD $70
DCA Washington, DC $45
DCA Chevy Chase MD $60
DCA Temple Hills, MD $75
DCA Laurel, MD $80




IAD Washington, DC $85

IAD Bowie, MD $100

IAD Bethesda, MD $75

IAD Potomac, MD $75
Note:

o Ifyour destination is not listed, charge will be:
a) $ 60 per hour (4 hours minimum)
b) $ 3.50 per mile, with base pay $14.00.

e Minimum Charge is $25.00 and cancellation fee: $15.00.
e Above rates/charges don’t include Gratuity charge. Recommended Gratuity is 17%.

e Any charges for parking, toll and/or any special entrance fee shall be paid by the
passenger in addition to the above tariff rates.

o Your feedback about the services is very much appreciated and you can send email to
danieliw8@yahoo.com. The company believes there is always a room for improvement.

Business Owner: Mpr. Daniel Isaac

Signature of Business Owner :




